Summary Results Report
NemahaNE Primary Election 200512
May 12, 2020

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting

Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party

Registered Voters - Democratic Party

Registered Voters - Libertarian Party

Registered Voters - Nonpartisan
Ballots Cast - Total
Ballots Cast - Republican Party

Ballots Cast - Democratic Party

Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party

Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan
Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout -
Voter Turnout -
Voter Turnout -
Voter Turnout -
Voter Turnout -

Total

Republican Party
Democratic Party
Libertarian Party
Nonpartisan

TOTAL

100f 10
4,303
2,425
1,023

43

812
2131
1,406
533

9

183

1
49.52%
57.98%
52.10%
20.93%
22.54%

Election
Day

10

455
356
66

31

Early
Voting

0

1,665
1,044
465

151

Provisional

o = NN oY =

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Nemaha County, Nebraska

Election Summary - 05/15/2020 1:25PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

10f4



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
NemahaNE Primary Election 200512

May 12, 2020 Nemaha County, Nebraska
Rep US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Donald J. Trump 1,184 336 842 6
Bill Weld 134 1 123 0
Write-n Totals 31 q 27 0
Total Votes Cast 1,349 351 992 6
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 57 5 52 0
Contest Totals 1,406 356 1,044 6
Rep US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Ben Sasse 1,095 262 829 4
Matt Innis 319 79 237 3
Write-In Totals 4 1 3 0
Total Votes Cast 1.418 342 1,069 7
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 38 17 21 0
Contest Totals 1,457 359 1,091 7
Rep Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Larry Lee Scott Bolinger 39 13 26 0
Adrian Smith 1,104 242 860 2
William Elfgren 31 b 25 0
Justin Moran 95 27 67 1
Arron Kowalski 60 18 40 2
Write-In Totals 4 3 1 0
Total Votes Cast 1,333 309 1,019 5
Overvotes 9 5 4 0
Undervotes 115 45 68 2
Contest Totals 1,457 359 1,091 7

Dem US President

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting

Joe Biden 389 29 359 1
Tulsi Gabbard 17 6 11 0
Bernie Sanders 57 14 42 1
Elizabeth Warren 28 4 24 0
Write-In Totals 25 7 18 0
Total Votes Cast 516 60 454 2

Overvotes 1 0 1 0

Undervotes 49 7 42 0

Contest Totals 566 67 497 2
Election Summary - 05/15/2020 1:25PM 20f4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
NemahaNE Primary Election 200512

May 12, 2020 . Nemaha County, Nebraska
Dem US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Dennis Frank Macek 20 5 15 0
Chris Janicek 133 12 120 1
Larry Marvin 25 5 20 0
Angie Philips 97 12 85 0
Alisha Shelton 99 8 91 0
Daniel M. Wik 17 0 17 0
Andy Stock 42 5 37 0
Write-In Totals 8 1 6 1
Total Votes Cast A 48 391 2
Overvotes 3 0 3 0
Undervotes 122 19 103 0
Contest Totals 566 67 497 2
Dem Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Mark Elworth Jr. 412 47 364 1
Write-In Totals 8 2 5 1
Total Votes Cast 420 49 369 2
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 145 18 127 0
Contest Totals 566 67 497 2
Lib US President
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Max Abramson 0 0 0 0
Dan Behrman 2 1 1 0
Lincoln Chafee 0 0 0 0
Jacob Hornberger 2 1 1 0
Jo Jorgensen 2 0 2 0
Adam Kokesh 2 0 2 0
Write-In Totals 4 0 3 1
Total Votes Cast 12 2 9 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 0 1
Contest Totals 13 2 9 2
Election Summary - 05/15/2020 1:25 PM 3of4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
NemahaNE Primary Election 200512

May 12, 2020 Nemaha County, Nebraska
Lib US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Gene Siadek 8 1 6 1
Write-In Totals 4 1 2 1
Total Votes Cast 12 2 8 2
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 1 0
Contest Totals 13 2 9 2
Lib Congress Dist 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting
Dustin C. Hobbs 9 1 6 2
Write-In Totals 3 1 2 0
Total Votes Cast 12 2 8 2
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 1 0 1 0
Contest Totals 13 2 9 2

Member of Legislature Dist 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting

Janet Palmtag 267 46 219 2
Dennis Schaardt 184 26 156 2
Julie Slama 1,655 381 1,267 7
Write-In Totals 9 0 9 0
Total Votes Cast 2,115 453 1,651 1

Overvotes 5 1 4 0

Undervotes 1 1 10 0

Contest Totals 2,131 455 1,665 1"

SE Comm College At Large All

Vote For 1

TOTAL  Election Early Provisional
Day Voting

Timothy R. Cerveny 496 94 399 3
Bob Van Valkenburg 307 67 240 0
Neal Stenberg 770 167 601 2
Write-In Totals 24 10 1 3
Total Votes Cast 1,597 338 1,251 8

Overvotes 0 0 0 0

Undervotes 534 17 414 3

Contest Totals 2,131 455 1,665 11
Election Summary - 05/15/2020 1:25PM 40of4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



