### **OFFICIAL RESULTS**

## Summary Results Report NemahaNE Primary Election 200512

May 12, 2020

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Election Day Precincts Reporting	10 of 10	10	0	6
Registered Voters - Total	4,303			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	2,425			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	1,023			
Registered Voters - Libertarian Party	43			
Registered Voters - Nonpartisan	812			
Ballots Cast - Total	2,131	455	1,665	11
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	1,406	356	1,044	6
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	533	66	465	2
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party	9	2	5	2
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan	183	31	151	1
Ballots Cast - Blank	1	0	1	0
Voter Turnout - Total	49.52%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	57.98%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	52.10%			
Voter Turnout - Libertarian Party	20.93%			
Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan	22.54%			

### Nemaha County, Nebraska

### **Rep US President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Donald J. Trump	1,184	336	842	6
Bill Weld	134	11	123	0
Write-In Totals	31	4	27	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	1,349	351	992	6
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	57	5	52	0
Contest Totals	1,406	356	1,044	6

### **Rep US Senator**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Ben Sasse	1,095	262	829	4
Matt Innis	319	79	237	3
Write-In Totals	4	3	3	0
Total Votes Cast	1,418	342	1,069	7
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	38	17	21	0
Contest Totals	1,457	359	1,091	7

# **Rep Congress Dist 3** Vote For 1

Larry Lee Scott Bolinger 39 13 26   Adrian Smith 1,104 242 860   William Elfgren 31 6 25	Provisional
William Elfgren 31 6 25	0
•	2
	0
Justin Moran 95 27 67	1
Arron Kowalski 60 18 40	2
Write-In Totals 4 3 1	0
Total Votes Cast 1,333 309 1,019	5
Overvotes 9 5 4	0
Undervotes 115 45 68	2
Contest Totals 1,457 359 1,091	7

#### **Dem US President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Joe Biden	389	29	359	1
Tulsi Gabbard	17	6	11	0
Bernie Sanders	57	14	42	1
Elizabeth Warren	28	4	24	0
Write-In Totals	25	7	18	O <sub>j</sub>
Total Votes Cast	516	60	454	2
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	49	7	42	0
Contest Totals	566	67	497	2

Nemaha County, Nebraska

### **OFFICIAL RESULTS**

### **Summary Results Report** NemahaNE Primary Election 200512 May 12, 2020

### **Dem US Senator**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Dennis Frank Macek	20	5	15	0
Chris Janicek	133	12	120	1
Larry Marvin	25	5	20	0
Angie Philips	97	12	85	0
Alisha Shelton	99	8	91	0
Daniel M. Wik	17	0	17	0
Andy Stock	42	5	37	0
Write-In Totals	8	1	6	1
Total Votes Cast	441	48	391	2
Overvotes	3	0	3	0
Undervotes	122	19	103	0
Contest Totals	566	67	497	2

### **Dem Congress Dist 3**

Vote For 1

Mark Elworth Jr.	TOTAL 412	Election Day 47	Early Voting 364	Provisiona 1
Write-In Totals	8	2	5	1
Total Votes Cast	420	49	369	2
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	145	18	127	0
Contest Totals	566	67	497	2

#### **Lib US President**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisiona
Max Abramson	0	0	0	0
Dan Behrman	2	1	1	0
Lincoln Chafee	0	0	0	0
Jacob Hornberger	2	1	1	0
Jo Jorgensen	2	0	2	0
Adam Kokesh	2	0	2	0
Write-In Totals	4	0	3	1
Total Votes Cast	12	2	9	1
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	0	1
Contest Totals	13	2	9	2

Nemaha County, Nebraska

### Lib US Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Gene Siadek	8	1	6	1
Write-In Totals	4	1	2	1
Total Votes Cast	12	2	8	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	1	0
Contest Totals	13	2	9	2

### **Lib Congress Dist 3**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Dustin C. Hobbs	9	1	6	2
Write-In Totals	3	1	2	0
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	12	2	8	2
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	0	1	0
Contest Totals	13	2	9	2

### Member of Legislature Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Janet Palmtag	267	46	219	2
Dennis Schaardt	184	26	156	2
Julie Slama	1,655	381	1,267	7
Write-In Totals	9	0	9	0
Total Votes Cast	2,115	453	1,651	11
Overvotes	5	1	4	0
Undervotes	11	1	10	0
Contest Totals	2,131	455	1,665	11

### **SE Comm College At Large All**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL			
	TOTAL	Election Day	Early Voting	Provisional
Timothy R. Cerveny	496	94	399	3
Bob Van Valkenburg	307	67	240	0
Neal Stenberg	770	167	601	2
Write-In Totals	24	10	11	3
Total Votes Cast	1,597	338	1,251	8
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	534	117	414	3
Contest Totals	2,131	455	1,665	11